DESCRIPTION
ACT offers the AS50 series of mass air flow sensors
specifically for portable medical devices.
The sensor is fast and accurate, enabling the precise
amount of gas to be delivered in a pulse mode. The
sensor’s small footprint fits nicely inside a space-
constrained housing. The push-to-connect f i tings

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
AS50-06D 15 SLM, I2C, Linear
AS50-07D 20 SLM, I2C, Linear
AS50-03D 30 SLM, I2C, Linear
AS50-08D 40 SLM, I2C, Linear
AS50-09D 60 SLM, I2C, Linear
Note:
Order 1 to 5V analog output models by specifying “V” instead of “D” in part numbers above.
Please use suf ix -IN or -MM to indicated desired tubing dimensions. -IN is for 1/4 OD tubing, and
-MM for 6mm OD tubing.